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COMMITTEE REPORTS

Bill No.

HB 2380
HB 2453 f
HB 2839 f
HB 2872 f
HB 2942 f
HB 2977 f
HB 2985 f
HB 2996 f
SB 5046 f
E2SSB 5109 f
SB 5203 af
SSB 5206 f
2ESB 5251 f
ESSB 5435 f
SSB 5670 f
SB 5689 f

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee
. ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

February 29, 2016 - Monday

50th Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Supplemental capital budget
State hospital oversight
Airplane repair taxes

WSP recruitment & retention
Nonresident CDLs

Silicon smelters/taxes
Educational space inventory
Tax preferences/K-12 funding
Traffic safety commission
Infrastructure/local govt

Job order contracting

Audits finding noncompliance
Public water syst assistance
Optional salary deferral
Universal comm services prog

Diabetes epidemic

Committee Rpt.

CB DPS9

APP DP2S(w/o sub JUDI)33
APP DP2S(w/o sub FIN)28 DNP5
APP DP2S(w/o sub TR)32 DNP1
TR DPS14 DNP11

FIN DPS14 w/oRecl

CB DPS9

FIN DP8 DNP6 w/oRecl

TR DP25

FIN DPA(CDHT)15

CB DP9

GGIT DPATY

GGIT DP7

APP DPA30 DNP2 w/oRecl

APP DP31 DNP2

APP DPA(APP w/o HCW)30 DNP2 w/

oRecl

2016 Regular Session

Ref.

RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
APP
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL



SSB

SESSB

ESB

ESB

SSB

ESSB

SB

SB

SSB

ESB

SB

SB

SSB

SSB

SSB

SSB

2SSB

E2SSB

ESSB

SSB

SB

SSB

SB

SSB

SSB

SB

5778

5857 f

5873 f

6100 f

6120

6149 f

6150 f

6156 f

6160 f

6166 f

6180 $f

6200 f

6210 f

6211 f

6219 f

6227 f

6239

6242 f

6248 f

6254 f

6263 f

6264 f

6274 f

6285 f

6286

6299 f

Ambulatory surgical facility
Pharmacy benefit managers
LEOFF plan 1 retirees
Economic gardening pilot pr.
Vessel registration exemp
Pregnancy accommodations
Water pollution loans/term
Medicaid false claims act
Motor vehicle air bags
Incremental electricity
Disadvantaged business cmte.
WA fish license plates

Better life experience prog.

Nonprofit homeownership dev.

Vehicular homicide sentences
Wildlife and recreation prg.
Affordable housing options
ISRB/natice of petitions
Transition of coal units
Purple Heart license plates
Emergency mgmt. benefits
WSPRS/LEOFF annuities
Columbia river endorsement
Horse racing comm'n account
Offender assault victims

Transport. drafting error

APP DPA(APP w/o HCW)33
GGIT DPA(GGIT w/o HCW)7
APP DP29 DNP2 w/oRec2
GGIT DPA(GGIT w/o TED)7

TR DPA25

GGIT DPA(GGIT w/o LAWS)4 DNP3

CB DP9

APP DP30 DNP3

GGIT DPA(GGIT w/o PS)7
GGIT DP4 DNP3

TR DPA22 DNP3

TR DP25

APP DPA30 DNP1 w/oRecl
FIN DPA13 DNP2

GGIT DP7

CB DPA9

FIN DPA(FIN w/o CDHT)9 DNP5
GGIT DP7

GGIT DP7

TR DP25

APP DP28 DNP4 w/oRecl
APP DPA29 DNP3 w/oRecl
APP DP24 w/oRec5 DNP4
APP DP27 DNP5 w/oRecl
GGIT DP7

TR DP24 DNP1

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL
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RUL



SSB

SSB

SSB

2SSB

ESSB

SSB
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ESSB

SB

SSB

2SSB

SSB

SSB

ESSB

ESSB

SSB

E2SSB

E2SSB

E2SSB

ESSB

SB

SB

SIM

6329

6358

6363 f

6408 f

6427 f

6430 f

6455 f

6470 f

6475 f

6483

6497 f

6519 f

6523 f

6525

6528 f

6529 f

6534 f

6564 f

6601 f

6605 f

6607 f

6614 f

8019 f

Parent to parent program
Rail fixed guideway system
Transportation/waterways
Paraeducators

Tribal member/vehicle sale
Incarceration/cont. of care
Prof. educator workforce
Wineries

Health coverage through PEBB
Dev. disability comm. acct.
Truancy reduction
Telemedicine

Emergency employees/pension
State building code council
Cybersecurity jobs act
Juvenile offenders reintegr.
Maternal mortality review
Dev. disability protections
WA college savings program
Solid waste/disease & pests
State route 276 removal
Transportation performance

SR 509 highway naming

APP DPA(APP w/o ELHS)32 DNP1

TR DP25

TR DP24 w/oRecl

APP DPA(APP w/o ED)23 DNP7 w/oRec3

FIN DPA15
APP DPA33

APP DPA30 DNP3

GGIT DPA(GGIT w/o COG)7
APP DP33

CB DP9

APP DPA30 DNP3

APP DPA30 DNP3

APP DPA18 DNP12 w/oRec3
GGIT DPA(LG)4 DNP3
GGIT DPA(GGIT w/o TED)7
TR DPA(ELHS)22 DNP3
APP DPA31 DNP2

APP DPA32 DNP1

APP DPA31 DNP2

GGIT DPA(ENVI)?

TR DP25

TR DPA25

TR DP21 DNP3 w/oRecl

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP
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